USA TODAY/GALLUP POLL

AUGUST WAVE 1



20. Thinking bout the economic problems currently f €ing the United St &es, how much do you bl ane
[RANDOM ORDER] for these  #gre tde 4, #moder ¢ anount, not much, or not & 41?7

A. George W. Bush

Agret A moder te Not Not No
ded anount much ¢ dl opinion
2010 Aug 27-30 37 34 19 10 *
2010 M ¢ 26-3 42 33 15 9 *
2009 Jul 17-19 43 37 13 7 1
B. Barack Obama
Agret A moder te Not Not No
ded anount much ¢ dl opinion
2010 Aug 27-30 24 24 25 26 1
2010 M + 26-2 26 24 21 29
2009 Jul 17-19 14 k 29 3



